TOTAL SHEETS 3

USED ON
MODEL -

RAK=-96-2

CONSISTS OF
SUPPORTING LISTS

MATERIAL LIST

FOR
TMC MODEL - RAK-96-1

TITLE- CAB.,EL EQUIP

REVISION o
COMPILED
CHECKED
ENG APPR
FNL APPR . SABATINO

ISS DATE

10-10-66




PAGE |

MATERIAL RAK-96-1 OF 3
, LIST REV.O
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QAT L RER - R:\tf:;g'g g ¢
UNIT S 1200
A-5237 RAK-96 FNL ASY |RAK-96-1 1 1+
FS102-1 LCCKSPRING A-5237 4 4u
FS109-3 RINGLRETAINING MS31C4-2 - 4
FS1l1C-1 STUC s TURNLCCK MS3104-2 & 4%
FWOBHEN WASH. +FLAT A-5237 12 12
FWICKEN WASH. FLAT A-52317 4 4%
KFAll4-1 FCL+CCCRHFLLSH MS4T755 1 1=
K1127-1 LEAF,BUTT A-5237 3 3
K1l127~2 LEAF,BUTT A-52317 1 1#
K1127-3 LEAF,BUTT A-5237 1 1%
k1127-4 LEAF,BUTT A-52317 1 1=
LWSC3NRN WASH. s LK,SPLIT | A-5237 8 g
LWSOENMRN WASH«sLK,SPLIT A-5237 12 12+#
NS1E50A PLATE,ACCESS A-5237 3 3s
NS31C4-2 CCVER,TCP A-5237 1 1=
N$3548-3 SUPPORT,AIR DT | MS4760 2 28
MS4755 DCCR,REAR A-52317 1 1=
NS4T€C CAB.+EL EC-BSC A-52317 1 1=
NTHFC34EENE NUTsPLN,FEX A-5237 8 8«
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- MATERIAL RAK-96-1 PAGE 2 OF .3
> I.IST REV.C
QUANTITY SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY | PER R:YFﬂ‘:g'LCSE REFER TO
UNIT S 1200
NTHCE32BN10 NUTPLN, HEX A-5237 12 12+
NTH1C32EN12 NUTsPLNsHEX A-52317 4 44
NT126-632-4 NUT,PLN,SPLINE MS3948~-3 8
NS3G48-3 8 16+
PNCB25-1 TRIMLTCP A-5237 1 1=
PMQB25-2 TRIM,SICE A-5237 2 2%
PC26C CANJLCCK MS4T755 1 1#
RY135-2 eUFPER.RLB.,_ NS4T755 2 2%
SCEP2520EN12 SCR,MACH A-5237 12 12
SCFPO348ENG SCRyMACK A-5237 g 8
SCFPCE22ENSE SCRyMACK A-52317 12 12#
S114 IN CERCM PRN . HI127-1
HI127-2
HIl127-3
HI127-4
MS185CA
MS3104-2
MS3G948-3
MS4760 ™
S4C4 IRIDITE,YEL HI1lZ27~-1
HIl27-2
H1127-3
HI127-4
MS1850A
MS31C4-2

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




I
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4 “ST - REV.O

QUANTITY REFERENCE SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER ke REFER TO
! UNIT M S 1200

MS3948-3
NS4755
MS4T60 E

§520 PAINT,BLU-GY HI127-1

HI127-2
HI127-3
HI127-4
MS1850A
MS3104-2
MS3948-3
MS4755

MS4760 #

$523 PAINT,BLU-GY NS4T85S
MS4760 #

S8é9 BAKING,EPOXY PMQB25~1
PMCB25-2 #
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